tatc!c
Innovation & Quality
4FT Linkable Wrap Light LED
3Way CCT Changeable
VO-WR5FT4W48-120-3Way-L
4FT Linkable Wrap Light LED 3Way CCT Changeable
Specification
Model No.
VO-WRSFT4W48-120-3Way-L
General Characteristics
Fixture Life Hours
Bulb
Lumens Per Watt (LPW}
Safety Rating
Fixture Characteristics
Shape
Mounting
Use Location
Electrical Characteristics
Watts
Volts
Power Factor
Operating Temperature
Light Characteristics
Brightness
Color Accuracy (CRI}
Color Temperature
Beam Angle
Product Dimensions
Item Dimensions ( in}
Options:
( Sell Seperately }
Power Input Voltage
120-277V
Brightness
48W
50000 Hours
Integrated LED
115.00
47.6"
ETL - Damp Location
Linear
Surface / Suspend
Indoor
48 W
1 20-277V
0.95
-20
°
C to 45
°
C (- 4
°
F to 1 l 3
°
F}
5520 Lumens
80
3000K/4000K/ 5000K Adjustable
110 °
(L}47.6 (W}5.3 (H}2.l
Double Head Male Connector
Linking Cable
Power Cord
Chain Kit
5520LM
CCT
3Way CCT Adjustable
(3000K/ 4000K/ S000K)
Options:
( Sell Seperately }
Connector Linking Cable
Power Cord Chain Kit
r,e:;1
lntertek
CCT Adjustable
IR:KI
CCT Adjustable
LxWx H
47.2" X 5.3" X 2.1"